
MODELS

The adapter is available in steel (for machining steel and
other metals) and aluminium (for machining stainless
steel).

We offer both variants as D16, D22 and D28.

Each adapter comes with 2 groove stones and 2 screws.

Advantages

Cost reduction and sustainability:

Our adapter allows you to continue using your existing
clamping and fastening means for borehole systems on
our T-Slot system.

model overview
adapted borehole material item number

D 16

D 16

D 22

D 22

D 28

D 28

D 22

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

65018161

65028161

65018221

65028221

65018281

65028281

steel

steel

steel

FASTER - BETTER - MORE ERGONOMIC WELDING

Adapter borehole system to T-slot system
Use your existing clamping devices for borehole systems on FÖRSTER welding tables.

01.10 Adapter borehole system

FÖRSTER welding systems GmbH

Gewerbering 21-23
D-09337 Hohenstein-ErnsĦhal

Contact

Phone +49 (0)3723 4018-0
info@weldingsystems.de
www.forster-welding-systems.com


