

## MORE ERGONOMIC WELDING FASTER - BETTER -



## Adapter borehole system to T-slot system

Use your existing clamping devices for borehole systems on FÖRSTER welding tables.

Cost reduction and sustainability:

Our adapter allows you to continue using your existing clamping and fastening means for borehole systems on our T-Slot system.

FÖRSTER welding systems GmbH

**Gewerbering 21-23** D-09337 Hohenstein-ErnsĦhal

Contact

Phone +49 (0)3723 4018-0 info@weldingsystems.de www.forster-welding-systems.com

The adapter is available in steel (for machining steel and other metals) and aluminium (for machining stainless steel).

We offer both variants as D16, D22 and D28.

Each adapter comes with 2 groove stones and 2 screws.

model overview		
adapted borehole	material	item number
D 16	steel	65018161
D 16	aluminium	65028161
D 22	steel	65018221
D 22	aluminium	65028221
D 28	steel	65018281
D 28	aluminium	65028281